

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

To : SENTHIL (PO)
POTHANUR
638182

Phone No. : 9003557720

CU-GST :

Invoice No. : 454
Date : 11-12-2023
Vehicle No. : TN 55 W 9696
Entry Date. : 24-11-2023
Closing Date. : 01-12-2023
Chassis No. : XXXXX
Engine No. : XXXXX
Mileage. : 332198
Model . : SX4

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	ENGINE OIL SYNTHETIC	MX004	3.1	600.00	1860.00
2	OIL FILTER	SAP007	1	380.00	380.00
3	AC FILTER	SAP007	1	325.00	325.00
4	DIESEL FILTER	SAP007	1	1100.00	1100.00
5	BRAKE PAD	A001	1	1100.00	1100.00
6	DISC ROTTARY	A001	1	3100.00	3100.00
7	LOWER ARM	A001	1	3900.00	3900.00
8	STRUT MOUNT	A001	1	1050.00	1050.00
9	STRUT KIT	A001	1	900.00	900.00
10	STRUT STAMBER	A001	2	3000.00	6000.00
11	STABILIZER LINK ASSY	A001	1	1100.00	1100.00
12	FR BUMPER	A001	1	2870.00	2870.00
13	HEAD LIGHT ASSY	SAP007	1	8750.00	8750.00
14	DIESEL PUMP old	SAP007	1	10000.00	10000.00
15	STEERING COLOUMN old	SAP007	1	2500.00	2500.00
16	GEAR OIL	Mk003	1	300.00	300.00
17	COOLANT OIL	X004	1	280.00	280.00
18	BUMPER HOLDER	A001	2	100.00	200.00
19	TYRE	SAP007	2	5250.00	10500.00
20	BRAKE OIL	SAP007	1	174.00	174.00
21	TRANSPORTS	SAP007	1	400.00	400.00
22	WIPER BLADE 26	SAP007	1	280.00	280.00
23	WIPER BLADE 12	SAP007	1	160.00	160.00
24	PERFUME	SAP007	2	70.00	140.00
25	LED	SAP007	1	110.00	110.00
26	CONSUMABLES (RO, RF, BC)	SAP007	1	350.00	350.00

	Sub Total		32.1	57829	57829.00
--	------------------	--	-------------	--------------	-----------------

S.NO.	Description	Cost	Total
1	RUNNING BOARD WORK, RR BUMPER WORK, FR CHASE WORK, TWO SIDE PLATFORM, LHS DOOR WORK	8000	8000.00
2	FULL PAINTING	15000	15000.00
3	SUSPENSION WORK	3000	3000.00
4	STEERING COLOUMN WORK	1000	1000.00
5	PMS	1200	1200.00
6	HEAD LIGHT BUMPER PAINT FITTINGS	2500	2500.00
7	DIESEL PUMP WORK	2000	2000.00

	Labour Cost	32700.00
--	--------------------	-----------------

	Discount Amount	0.00
	Total Amount	90529

(Rupees Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice